
1 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 7 51.82 30.14 21.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 -1.29 7.21-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 3 2 2

28.43 30.14

Skating Skills 0.80 5.426.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.175.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.336.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.676.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

21.68

2 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田高校 9 47.14 25.60 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 2 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -0.49 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 3 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 1 1

23.99 25.60

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.426.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.425.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.585.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

21.54
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3 大  澤  寧  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢高等学校 2 38.94 21.66 18.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

4 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.23 4.90-1 1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 2 3

20.87 21.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 藤  田  海  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸高等学校 1 34.80 17.74 17.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.101 2 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

16.87 17.74

Skating Skills 0.80 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.083.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

17.06
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5 勝  長  ゆめみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台第二高等学校 6 32.52 16.92 15.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

18.86 16.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.833.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

15.60

6 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台第二高等学校 4 30.98 15.52 16.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 2 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 1 0 0 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.040 1 1 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

16.31 15.52

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

16.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊女子短期大学附属 5 30.30 15.80 14.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -1 -2 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-3 1 -2 -1 -2

15.69 15.80

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

14.50

8 河  合  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山形城北高等学校 8 28.50 13.84 14.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

14.34 13.84

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.582.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.583.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

14.66
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9 遠  藤  いぶき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高等学校 10 23.30 9.82 13.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+1T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.25 1.63-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

11.28 9.82

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

13.48
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